
Sheet1

Page 1

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
H229 MANIFOLD CASTING MACHINED 1

1 H229-1 DUST CAP 1
2 H229-2 3/4” MALE QUICKK DISCONNECT 1
3 H229-3 3/4” PIPE NIPPLE 2
4 H229-4 DUST CAP 1
5 H229-5 3/4” FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT 1
6 H229-6 3/8” PIPE PLUG 1
8 H229-8 SPECIAL ELBOW 1
9 H229-9 PRESSURE TUBE ASSEMBLY 1

10 H229-10 PLUG 1
11 H229-11 FLOW CONTROL VALVE 1
12 H229-12 3/8” LOCK WASHER 2
13 H229-13 3/8-24 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 2
15 H229-15 PRESSURE REDUCER VALVE 1
18 H229-18 1/4” ELBOW MALE TO MALE 1
19 H229-19 1/4” NIPPLE 1
20 H229-20 1/4” STREET ELBOW 1
22 H229-22 10-32 SOCKET SET SCREW 1
23 H229-23 1/4” MALE QUICK DISCONNECT 1
24 H229-24 PRESSURE GAGE 1
25 H229-25 DUST CAP 1
26 H229-26 DUST CAP 1
27 H229-27 1/4” FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT 1
28 H229-28 3/4” NPT TO 1” TUBE 1
29 H229-29 RETURN TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
30 H229-30 10-24 SOCKET CAP SCREW 4
31 H229-31 DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE 1
32 H229-32 WOODRUFF KEY 1
36 H229-36 FLOW CONTROL HANDLE 1
37 H229-37 GLAND 1
38 H229-38 1/2-13 HELICOIL 1
39 H229-39 STEM BACK UP RING 1
40 H229-40 STEM ORING 1
41 H229-41 GLAND ORING 1
42 H229-42 STEM  1
44 H229-44 SPOOL 1
45 H229-45 SLEEVE ORING 1
46 H229-46 SLEEVE BACK UP RING 1
47 H229-47 SPRING 1
48 H229-48 SLEEVE  1



Sheet1

Page 2

50 H229-50 SLEEVE ORING 1
51 H229-51 PLUG ORING 1
53 H229-53 LEE JET 1
54 H229-54 HAND KNOB 1
55 H229-55 10-24 SOCKET SET SCREW 1
56 H229-56 STEM  1
57 H229-57 GLAND 1
58 H229-58 STEM ORING 1
59 H229-59 GLAND ORING 1
60 H229-60 SPRING GUIDE 2
61 H229-61 SLEEVE  1
62 H229-62 SPOOL 1
63 H229-63 SLEEVE BACK UP RING 1
64 H229-64 SLEEVE ORING 1
65 H229-65 SLEEVE ORING 1
66 H229-66 SLEEVE BACK UP RING 1
68 H229-68 SPRING 1
69 H229-69 SLEEVE  1
70 H229-70 STEM BACK UP RING 1
71 H229-71 HANDLE 1
72 H229-72 SCREW 1
73 H229-73 GLAND 1
74 H229-74 POPPET 4
75 H229-75 GLAND ORING 1
76 H229-76 ROLL PIN 1
77 H229-77 WASHER 1
78 H229-78 SPRING POPPET 4
79 H229-79 DIRECTIONAL CONTROL BODY 1
80 H229-80 ORING 4
81 H229-81 POPPET ORING 4
82 H229-82 POPPET BACK UP RING 4
83 H229-83 DETENT SPRING 1
84 H229-84 DETENT BALL 1
85 H229-85 STEM  1
86 H229-86 THRUST RACE 2
87 H229-87 THRUST BEARING 1
88 H229-88 STEM ORING 1
89 H229-89 STRAIGHT THREAD ELBOW WITH LOCK  NUT 1
90 H229-90 NPT ADAPTOR 1
91 H229-91 STRAIGHT THREAD ADAPTOR 1
92 H229-92 BALL VALVE 1


